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OVEN RACK SPATULA PADDLE

OVEN CLEANING BRUSH

APPROVED NON-CAUSTIC CLEANER

PIZZA ROCKER

Keep it all bright and clean! Approved for all your Ovention® items.

Pizza rocker, 20”.

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

OVNTN-PDL

OV-BRUSH-
CONVYR

OV-BRUSH

OVNTN-CLNR

OV-ROCKER

12” x 12”
(16.9” including
handle)

16” long
4” x 4” cleaning head

16” long
4” x 4” cleaning head

Case of 6,
32 ounces each

20” x 6”

$117 each

$383 each

$341 each

$82 /case

$119 each

 M360-12, M360-14

 M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

 M360-12, M360-14

 M360-12, M360-14

Safe, quick and easy handling for all your menu items.

Cleaning brush with a long handle and non-metallic, FDA-approved 
bristles that are rated for 600° F.
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PIZZA PEEL

CRISPING TRAY

WARMING TRAY

ROUND EGG PAN

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

OV-PEEL-12

OV-PEEL-16

OV-CRSP-
MISA12

OV-WRM-
MISA12

OV-EGGRND-1/4

12” x 20”

16” x 20”

13.25 X 12.65”

13.25 X 12.65”

1/4 sheet, 13”x9”

$159 each

$236 each

$59 each

$88 each

$62 each

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

 M360-12, M360-14
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IRREGULAR EGG PAN

HEAVY DUTY PIZZA SCREEN

GRANDMA PAN

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

OV-HDSCREEN-8

OV-GMAPAN-8

OV-HDSCREEN-10

OV-GMAPAN-10

OV-HDSCREEN-12

OV-HDSCREEN-14

8” round

10” round

12” round

14” round

8” square

10” square

$62 each

$16 each

$31 each

$35 each

$48 each

$72 each

$78 each

 M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

OV-EGGIRREG-1/4 1/4 sheet, 13”x9”

DETROIT STYLE PAN      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$70 each M360-12, M360-14OV-DET-8X10 8” x 10”



MATCHBOX® M360
Accessory Catalog
April 2023

* Non-stick accessories rated for up to 550° F 
TO ORDER: Contact your Ovention Dealer or Rep • Call Toll Free 855.298.OVEN • Email connect@OventionOvens.com 4

GRILL PLATE

PERFORATED SHEET PAN

Perforated 1/2 sheet or 1/4 sheet pan

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

OV-1/4PAN-PERF

OV-GRLPLT-8X11 8” x 11”

13” x 9” x 1”

$78 each

$55 each

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

MESH NON-STICK HOT DOG TRAY      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$105 each

$71 each

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

Great way to raise hot dogs, bratwursts, taquitos, etc., up and 
away from direct heat. Non-stick Teflon leaves no grill marks. 

M1313-HDG

OV-HTG-MiSA12

13” x 9”

12” x 11.44”

RECTANGULAR MESH NON-STICK TRAY      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

M1313-MTT 13” x 9” $28 eachM360-12, M360-14

Versatile, non-stick mesh for optimal airflow.
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ROUND GRILL PAN

Create that top-quality “seared” appearance for paninis, chicken, 
fish, steak and more. Light or dark marking, depending on cook time. 
Available in two sizes.

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

M1718-PG

M1313-PG

14” Round

11” Round 

$55 each 

$48 each 

M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

HALF-ROUND PAN      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$141 each

$152 each

M360-12

M360-14

Handy half-round pan for your unique M360. Great for baking 
biscuits, cookies or any meats on which you don’t want grill marks.
Available in two sizes.

OVNTN-HRP-12

OVNTN-HRP-14

Half-round 12”

Half-round 14”

1/2 SIZE SHEET PAN      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$114 eachM360-14

Corners cut, 18” x 13”. Convenience & versatility for all of your 
cookies and appetizers.

OVNTN-PAN-1 1/2” sheet size  

18” x 13” cut corners

RECTANGULAR GRILL PAN      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$131 eachM360-12, M360-14

Create that top-quality “seared” appearance for paninis, chicken, 
fish, steak and more. Light or dark marking, depending on cook time.

OVNTN-PAN-3 9.4” x 11.8”
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ALUMINUM PIZZA SCREEN      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

OVNTN-PS12 12” Round $32 eachM360-12, M360-14

Easy, clean support for pizza, flatbreads, french fries and more -
with fast, perfect browning top and bottom.

REMOVABLE STAINLESS STEEL JET PLATE      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$78 each

$81 each

$77 each

$81 each

$81 each

$81 each

$77 each

$81 each

M360-12

M360-14

M360-12

M360-14

M360-12

M360-14

M360-12

M360-14

Bottom left position

Bottom left position 

Bottom right position

Bottom right position

Top left position

Top left position 

Top right position

Top right position

OV-JET-12BL

OV-JET-14BL

OV-JET-12BR

OV-JET-14BR

OV-JET-12TL

OV-JET-14TL

OV-JET-12TR

OV-JET-14TR

FRY BASKET      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

OV-FRYBSKT-12 Perforated 12” sq. $97 eachM360-12, M360-14
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EQUIPMENT STAND

EQUIPMENT STAND

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

     MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$2135 each

$2316 each

M360-12, M360-14

M360-12, M360-14

24”H x 36”W, no-drip v-edge on front, 1” splash on sides & back, 
adjustable undershelf, stainless steel construction, casters

30”H x 36”W, no-drip v-edge on front, 1” splash on sides & back, 
adjustable undershelf, stainless steel construction, casters

OV-STND-2436

OV-STND-3036

24”H x 36”W

30”H x 36”W

EQUIPMENT STAND      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$2382 eachM360-12, M360-14

24”H x 60”W, no-drip v-edge on front, 1” splash on sides & back, 
adjustable undershelf, stainless steel construction, casters

OV-STND-2460 24”H x 60”W

EQUIPMENT STAND      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$2597 eachM360-12, M360-14

30”H x 60”W, no-drip v-edge on front, 1” splash on sides & back, 
adjustable undershelf, stainless steel construction, casters

OV-STND-3060 30”H x 60”W
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EQUIPMENT STAND      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$2153 eachM360-12, M360-14

36”H x 36”W, no-drip v-edge on front, 1” splash on sides & back, 
adjustable undershelf, stainless steel construction, casters

OV-STND-3636 36”H x 36”W

EQUIPMENT STAND      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$2489 eachM360-12, M360-14

36”H x 60”W, no-drip v-edge on front, 1” splash on sides & back, 
adjustable undershelf, stainless steel construction, casters

OV-STND-3660 36”H x 60”W

AIR FILTER      MODEL #	     DIMENSIONS		 COMPATIBLE WITH	     PRICE

$27 eachM360-12, M360-14

Daily washing/drying of the filter keeps your Ovention systems 
operating at peak effectiveness—keep a second one handy for 
quick changes.

OV-FIL-360 N/A


